
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 07 March 2024

M M2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MORALES CASEY GUN, 29/02/2024, R2, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/1P. Carr 538850 11/02162M 2M 6P 4M 2MD23/10/2019

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 1 TAM, 17/02/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M2/1/2M. Munn 525565 14/01667Y 6P 2M 1M 3YD11/09/2018

 3 SKETCHY BINGO GUN, 29/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score M2/2/2D. Ivers 541438 10/01207P 3P 7P 5P 4PD14/01/2020

 4 MOON SHINE 1 GUN, 29/02/2024, R2, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1W. Marmara 538005 14/01283M 6P 5M 6P 5PB10/07/2019

 5 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 GUN, 29/02/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/1W. Marmara 534331 14/01764M 4P 4M 2P 2PD28/01/2019

 6 TYPHOON NELLIE GUN, 29/02/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/1K. Sills 529808 10/01445M 3M 3M 7P 4PB15/01/2019

 7 GYPSY GUN, 01/02/2024, R11, MWeighted points score M3/2T. Lockhart 539836 6/01104M 6M 4M 8P 4YB10/12/2019

 8 KOTAH 1 GUN, 29/02/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/2B. Spence 537358 1/0757M 8P 8M 7P 6PD22/06/2019

 9 LITTLE WILMA 1 GUN, 29/02/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/2B. Spence 540706 7/0726M 8P 5M 6P 7PB06/08/2019
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GUN Thursday, 07 March 2024

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BEAU BUSH GUN, 22/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Bush 547235 20/122434P 8P 4P 1P 2PD25/06/2020
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 1 BUNDY TRAVELLER GUN, 22/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 3/1/2B. Hastie 552492 14/112491P 5P 1P 4P 6PD18/12/2020
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P 4 340 NONE
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 1 MICK THE MASTER 2 GUN, 29/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*J. Bush 573705 9/62881P 1P 3P 1P 1PD23/04/2022

 2 LEVINGS 2 GUN, 29/02/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/2/2B. Evans 556487 13/62431P 4P 3P 1P 6PD16/03/2021

 3 WHIZBANG JACK GUN, 26/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*T. Trappett 556610 10/82401P 2P 2P 3P 6PD26/12/2020

 4 INTRUDER GUN, 29/02/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2G. Ryan 557545 7/51741P 3P 2Y 4P 6PD31/01/2021

 5 PESSIMISM MAT, 15/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*P. Midson 554375 9/72463P 8P 2P 1P 3PD09/01/2021

 6 VALENTINO BEACH GUN, 29/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1L. Haaring 563105 10/82284P 1P 6P 2P 3PD20/09/2021

 7 MISS INSPIRATION GUN, 21/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Collison 555735 6/51208P 5P 1P 7P 6PB22/02/2021
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 1 DEN DEN GUN, 29/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/2B. King 559569 8/31581P 1Y 6P 4P 6YB23/05/2021

 2 INDIAN WELLS GUN, 26/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3M. Taylor 552389 6/21581P 6P 5Y 2Y 6PD03/12/2020

 3 RUM RIOT GUN, 29/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4B. King 559567 3/11541P 4Y 5P 2P 4YB23/05/2021

 4 ROUSTABOUT GUN, 29/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3M. Clarke 546558 4/21531P 5P 7P 4P 3PD04/06/2020

 5 LOGARITHM GUN, 26/02/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/1T. Trappett 560875 5/41501P 7P 5P 5P 3PD11/07/2021

 6 WU TANG SHOGUN GUN, 29/02/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/4P. Ross 567192 2/11231P 7P 5P 5P 6PD14/01/2022

 7 LEKTRA SONNY 2 GUN, 29/02/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5T. Fleming 575631 1/0861P 7P 3P 7P 8PD19/04/2022

 8 WYBONG BOY GUN, 29/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Payton 560859 4/31953P 8P 6Y 1P 1PD05/07/2021

 9 DALAIR STAR 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4H. Ayre 561023 3/11862P 3P 4P 1P 6PB09/07/2021

 10 BLUE ALLEY GUN, 29/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2T. Silver 554476 4/31862P 6P 4P 3P 1PB26/01/2021

 11 MONEY'S ON GUN, 29/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1K. Anderson 555462 6/41833P 1P 2P 6P 5PD21/02/2021

 12 RIVERINA IVY 2 GUN, 29/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Wilkinson 530602 8/11742P 2P 8P 4P 2PB27/02/2019

 13 TONI FIESTA GUN, 29/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Ross 567188 2/11713P 3P 7P 1P 6PB14/01/2022

 14 PAKINGTON STREET GUN, 22/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Wasson 562507 4/31562P 4P 1P 5P 8PD16/08/2021

 15 ZULU DRIVE BY DUB, 02/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Kilpatrick 569740 2/11563P 6P 1P 5P 4PD12/12/2021

 16 COMMITMENT DUB, 02/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 3/21502P 6P 2P 4P 5PD26/11/2020

 17 LIMITED STOCK CAS, 01/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Lockhart 565496 1/01502P 6P 5P 4P 2PB20/11/2021

 18 ALL ABOUT PATTI GUN, 29/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Harkin 544600 2/01443P 6P 2P 4P 5PB01/02/2020

 19 MR. MUNRO GUN, 29/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5K. Sills 568845 1/01312P 1P 4P 5PD11/02/2022

 20 JOE CARGO GUN, 15/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Bush 562895 1/01303P 1P 4P 6P 3PD03/09/2021

 21 KENZI'S BLAZE 2 GUN, 29/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4E. Thresher 535757 3/11142P 5P 5P 7P 5PB12/01/2019

 22 BUDDY MAC 2 GUN, 29/02/2024, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4J. Bush 574154 3/12021P 1P 1P 2P 4PD04/06/2022
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 23 STAR IRIS GUN, 29/02/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4N. Dallison 553601 4/11625P (FEL)P 1P 2P 4PB09/12/2020

 24 HARA'S TRIXIE 2 GUN, 29/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 557516 2/02193P 2P 1P 4P 2PB19/04/2021

 25 ROAD TO GLEBE GUN, 22/02/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Taylor 530616 12/41991M 2P 1M 5M 4MD22/02/2019

 26 BETTY BUSH GUN, 29/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Bush 547237 15/71958P 2P 3P 7P 3PB25/06/2020

 27 FINAL COUNTDOWN BGC, 29/01/2024, R10, 2Weighted points score 5/3N. Hand 562061 3/21836P 7P 2P 1P 3PD30/04/2021

 28 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 GUN, 29/02/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71764M 4P 4M 2P 2PD28/01/2019

 29 ROYMAN GUN, 29/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Bush 573712 4/31717P 2P 4P 3P 2PD27/04/2022

 30 WONDER WOOLLY 2 TAM, 17/02/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/2M. Munn 525565 14/31667Y 6P 2M 1M 3YD11/09/2018

 31 HEAD THEM UP GUN, 29/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Anderson 557134 10/71625P 5P 4P 5P 1PD24/03/2021

 32 LET'S GO MERV GUN, 29/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Spence 561829 4/11566P 5P 1P 4P 3PD09/06/2021

 33 KID FREEZE GUN, 04/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Bush 552059 10/51536P 2P 8P 2P 4PB28/11/2020

 34 DEADLOCK GUN, 26/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Ivers 557244 3/21535P 7P 6P 1P 2PD05/04/2021

 35 DOONSIDE PADDY PPK, 17/02/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5B. King 567583 2/01462Y 1Y 2Y 2Y 6YD12/01/2022

 36 BELLIE'S BABE 2 GUN, 29/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01417P 3P 3P 8P 1PB30/06/2021

 37 FELIX JAG 2 GUN, 29/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/01352P 3P 5P 6P 7PB06/07/2021

 38 POLLY'S GEM GUN, 29/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Spence 558928 2/11305P 7Y 2Y 7P 1PB31/03/2021

 39 MR. BRINDALEE 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Moore 559205 1/01266P 4P 4P 2P 4PD30/04/2021

 40 NED THE KNIGHT DUB, 02/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Trappett 559060 2/11236P 3P 8P 3P 6PD13/05/2021

 41 BIG JUNIOR GUN, 29/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/01236P 2P 5P 4P 4PD17/10/2020

 42 BLUE MAC 2 TAM, 17/02/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/1M. Munn 550016 8/41193Y 5P 5P 5P 5PD14/09/2020

 43 FIRE FLY MILO GUN, 15/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Midson 552136 1/01175P 4P 6P 6P 2PB10/12/2020

 44 SMILING OLIVE GUN, 29/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Muller 551099 7/61175P 6P 5P 2P 5PD02/08/2020

 45 HERE COMES BUDDY 2 GUN, 29/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 542371 8/01156P 3Y 4P 7P 5YD01/02/2020
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 46 BEST OF ALICE GUN, 29/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/41116P 2P 6P 6P 5PB01/08/2020

 47 DILLY DILLY GUN, 29/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Wilkinson 550161 2/11116P 5P 4P 3P 6PB30/09/2020

 48 COME ON BLOCKER GUN, 29/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Midson 550570 4/31088P 3P 4P 6P 4PD01/08/2020

 49 SPECIAL TRICKS GAR, 02/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 563839 1/01027P 1P 5P 4P 3PB30/09/2021

 50 MR. BOURBON GUN, 29/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Spence 540554 4/2994P 7P 6P 3P 8PD21/12/2019

 51 AEROPLANE LUCY GUN, 29/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Wilkinson 548826 6/5998P 3P 7P 4P 6PB25/05/2020

 52 BLUE SUPREME 2 MUS, 14/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Ryan 553870 5/296(FEL)P 4P 6P 5P 5PB25/01/2021

 53 EXPLORE MORE GUN, 29/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Haaring 550992 6/5904P 6P 6P 4P 6PD05/11/2020

 54 OLD STATION GUN, 29/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 570269 1/0804P 5P 6P (FEL)P 4YB17/03/2022

 55 TWISTED ON BAGS GUN, 26/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ryan 544411 8/1796P 4Y 7P 5P 7PB20/02/2020

 56 WENDY ELLEN DUB, 12/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Trappett 567416 1/079(FEL)P 8P 7P 1P 7PB08/01/2022

 57 KOTAH 2 GUN, 29/02/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 537358 1/0757M 8P 8M 7P 6PD22/06/2019

 58 FELONIES TWO DUB, 02/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Trappett 559641 1/0726P 5P 6P 7P 7PD05/06/2021

 59 WINLOCK HONDO DUB, 20/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Marriott 530706 7/5667P 6P 8P 8P 5PD05/12/2018

 60 LITTLE BUGSY 2 GUN, 29/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0638P 7P 6P 7P 6PB09/01/2020

 61 TOTAL DEBACLE GUN, 29/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Marmara 564005 2/1608P 6P 7P 6P 8PB13/10/2021
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 1 OUR LAST HOORAH GUN, 22/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Evans 572345 0/01063P 2P 6PD30/04/2022

 2 BLISTERED FOSSIL GUN, 08/02/2024, R3, P

DUB, 06/01/2024, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Spence 564196 0/0964P 2P 3P 5Y 6PB29/10/2021

 3 BRAVESTONE GUN, 26/02/2024, R1, P

DUB, 19/02/2024, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Trappett 569606 0/0935P 2P 3P 8YD08/03/2022

 4 CHANA BOMB GUN, 15/02/2024, R1, P

GUN, 08/02/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1D. Ivers 569572 0/0886P 3P 3P 6P 5PD03/02/2022

 5 PHEROMONE First start M/1R. Ryan 575459 0/00B25/07/2022

 6 KELLY CHANA First start M/1T. Trappett 575409 0/00B19/04/2022

 7 MISS KINGSLEIGH TAM, 23/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Craig 563195 0/0947P 2Y 6P 2P 5PB16/09/2021

 8 RAINBOW RAMBO DUB, 19/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Wasson 567419 0/0628P 2P 7P 8PD08/01/2022

 9 IN TATTERS GUN, 29/02/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1M. Clarke 560727 0/0487P (FEL)P 4P 6YB29/06/2021

 10 CASE CLOSED DUB, 02/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Trappett 566741 0/0585P 4P 5P 7P 5PB25/12/2021

 11 RAINBOW DAVE GUN, 22/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Wasson 567423 0/0564P 6P 6P 5P 6PD08/01/2022

 12 MUCH TO DO DUB, 19/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 560728 0/0485P 7P 4P 7P 8PB29/06/2021
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 1 JEANIE CARGO 1 WPK, 02/03/2024, R9, CWeighted points score 1/2J. Bush 547890 18/93003C 5C 2C 2P 1PB14/07/2020
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 1 FRANKY BEAR 1 WPK, 02/03/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 2/1/2J. Bush 562892 18/103442C 4C 1C 1P 1PD03/09/2021

 2 JULIA BUSH 1 WPK, 02/03/2024, R10, CWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Bush 553138 18/71986C 7C 7P 3P 2PB01/01/2021
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 1 LEVINGS 1 GUN, 29/02/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 4/1/1/*B. Evans 556487 13/62431P 4P 3P 1P 6PD16/03/2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BUDDY MAC 1 GUN, 29/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4J. Bush 574154 3/12021P 1P 1P 2P 4PD04/06/2022

 2 HURRICANE ROCKY 2 NOW, 19/02/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/3G. Kilpatrick 559518 3/21741P 3Y 2Y 7P 3PD23/05/2021

 3 HARA'S TRIXIE 1 GUN, 29/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Muller 557516 2/12193P 2P 1P 4P 2PB19/04/2021

 4 PATCHES POINT GUN, 26/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2N. Hand 560935 8/32013P 2P 2P 2P 6PD11/07/2021

 5 FELIX JAG 1 GUN, 29/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Muller 560884 1/01352P 3P 5P 6P 7PB06/07/2021

 6 MICK THE MASTER 1 GUN, 29/02/2024, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3J. Bush 573705 9/22881P 1P 3P 1P 1PD23/04/2022

 7 LEKTRA SONNY 1 GUN, 29/02/2024, R1, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5T. Fleming 575631 1/0861P 7P 3P 7P 8PD19/04/2022

 8 MILLY CHANA 2 MAT, 26/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Ivers 569575 7/32014P 1P 6P 3P 1PB03/02/2022

 9 DALAIR STAR 1 GUN, 22/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4H. Ayre 561023 3/11862P 3P 4P 1P 6PB09/07/2021

 10 RIVERINA IVY 1 GUN, 29/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Wilkinson 530602 8/11742P 2P 8P 4P 2PB27/02/2019

 11 BELLIE'S BABE 1 GUN, 29/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01417P 3P 3P 8P 1PB30/06/2021

 12 FARMOR TWO BEE'S DUB, 02/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Haaring 559574 4/01327P 6P 6P 2P 3PD29/05/2021

 13 MOON SHINE 2 GUN, 29/02/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/3W. Marmara 538005 14/21283M 6P 5M 6P 5PB10/07/2019

 14 MR. BRINDALEE 1 GUN, 22/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Moore 559205 1/01266P 4P 4P 2P 4PD30/04/2021

 15 BLUE MAC 1 TAM, 17/02/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/4M. Munn 550016 8/11193Y 5P 5P 5P 5PD14/09/2020

 16 HERE COMES BUDDY 1 GUN, 29/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Spence 542371 8/41156P 3Y 4P 7P 5YD01/02/2020

 17 KENZI'S BLAZE 1 GUN, 29/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Thresher 535757 3/01142P 5P 5P 7P 5PB12/01/2019

 18 BLUE SUPREME 1 MUS, 14/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Ryan 553870 5/296(FEL)P 4P 6P 5P 5PB25/01/2021

 19 LITTLE WILMA 3 GUN, 29/02/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 540706 7/0726M 8P 5M 6P 7PB06/08/2019

 20 LITTLE BUGSY 1 GUN, 29/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0638P 7P 6P 7P 6PB09/01/2020

 21 AMBER LILLY GUN, 26/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Taylor 548161 4/2615P 5Y 7Y 8P 6YB01/05/2020
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 1 JEANIE CARGO 2 WPK, 02/03/2024, R9, CWeighted points score 1/2J. Bush 547890 18/93003C 5C 2C 2P 1PB14/07/2020
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 1 FRANKY BEAR 2 WPK, 02/03/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 2/1/2J. Bush 562892 18/103442C 4C 1C 1P 1PD03/09/2021

 2 JULIA BUSH 2 WPK, 02/03/2024, R10, CWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Bush 553138 18/71986C 7C 7P 3P 2PB01/01/2021
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 1 HURRICANE ROCKY 1 NOW, 19/02/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/3G. Kilpatrick 559518 3/21741P 3Y 2Y 7P 3PD23/05/2021

 2 MILLY CHANA 1 MAT, 26/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Ivers 569575 7/32014P 1P 6P 3P 1PB03/02/2022

 3 LITTLE ZAMBORA GUN, 29/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Howarth 557542 2/1757P 6P 6P 8P 7PB31/01/2021

 4 LITTLE WILMA 2 GUN, 29/02/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 540706 7/0726M 8P 5M 6P 7PB06/08/2019
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